LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
Amberlume Series Canopy Square Low Profile
833.LED.LUME
Page 1/3

Prepared By
Notes
Fixture Ordering Information
Part # Wattage Lumens CCT Voltage Color
LL-ALCSLP-39-AMB-UNV-WH 39 1248 Amber 120-277V White
LL-ALCSLP-39-AMB-UNV-BZ 39 1248 Amber 120-277V Bronze
LL-ALCSLP-52-AMB-UNV-WH 52 1664 Amber 120-277V White
LL-ALCSLP-52-AMB-UNV-BZ 52 1664 Amber 120-277V Bronze
Accessories Ordering Information
Part # Description
SF Single Fuse *120-277V Only*
DF Double Fuse *120-277V Only*